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Meno

RURIK David
MIKULAS Adam
NOSAL Tomas
BREZANI Kristian
KURIS Jozef
BIZON Branislav

Nar.

2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

Klub / Krajina

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Rosly klub Rajec

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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